
Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Delicious seeds 2 .................................................................................................... 

Automatic 2 ......................................................................................................... 
CBD 5 .................................................................................................................... 
Early Version 6 .................................................................................................... 
Indica Line 11 ...................................................................................................... 
Regular Line 18 ................................................................................................... 

Samsara seeds 20 .................................................................................................. 
Autoflowering 20 ................................................................................................. 
Feminized 22 ....................................................................................................... 

World of seeds 27 ................................................................................................... 
Automatic 27 ....................................................................................................... 
CBD 30 ................................................................................................................. 
Early Harvest 32 ................................................................................................. 
Legend Collection 34 .......................................................................................... 
Medical 38 ............................................................................................................ 
Pure Origin 43 ..................................................................................................... 
Regular 45 ........................................................................................................... 



Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 2

DELICIOUS SEEDS

AUTOMATIC

SUGAR BLACK ROSE AUTO
Sex Feminised

Genotype Indica Auto

THC 18%

Lineage Critical Mass Auto x Black Domina 98 Auto

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 60 to 70 days

Yield 450-500 gr/m2 indoors. More than 80gr/plant outdoors

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests High

Taste Ripe grape and flowers with skunky overtones

Smell Fruity, sweet orange

Effect Narcotic, relaxing

Read More
SKU: CSB_47758
Price: 10.00 € – 84.00 €Price range: 10.00 € through 84.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/sugar-black-rose-auto/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sugar+Black+Rose+Auto
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/sugar-black-rose-auto/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sugar+Black+Rose+Auto


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 3

LA DIVA
Sex Feminised

Genotype Indica Auto

THC 15%

Lineage Il Diavolo x Original Blueberry

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 60 days

Yield 450 gr/m2 indoor. +80gr/plant outdoor

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests High

Taste Fruity, hash, pepper

Smell Fruity, citrussy; spicy

Effect Sedative/cerebral

Read More
SKU: CSB_22532
Price: 6.00 € – 54.00 €Price range: 6.00 € through 54.00 €

AUTO DARK PURPLE
Sex Feminised

Genotype Indica Auto

THC 18%

Lineage OG KUSH X PURPLE KUSH AUTO

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 60 to 65 days

Yield 50-70 gr/per plant outdoors

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet, fruity

Smell Fruity

Effect Euphoric

Read More
SKU: CSB_36177
Price: 8.00 € – 68.00 €Price range: 8.00 € through 68.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/la-diva/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=La+Diva
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/la-diva/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=La+Diva
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/auto-dark-purple/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Auto+Dark+Purple
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/auto-dark-purple/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Auto+Dark+Purple


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 4

DELICIOUS CANDY AUTO
Sex Feminised

Genotype Indica Auto

THC 17%

Lineage Cheese Auto x Caramelo Auto

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 60 to 65 days

Yield 400-450 g/m2 indoors. 70/80g/plant outdoors

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Floral/acidic; liquorice, spice

Smell Floral

Effect Physical, mild cerebral stimulation

Read More
SKU: CSB_34341
Price: 10.00 € – 84.00 €Price range: 10.00 € through 84.00 €

AUTO BLUE ACE CBD
Sex Feminised

Genotype Indica Auto CBD

THC 4-8%

Lineage Carmen Auto x La Diva

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle Indoors 60-65 days from seed to harvest

Yield 400-500gr/ m2 indoor. Up to 50-100 gr/plant outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet, citrussy, fruity

Smell High

Effect Medicinal

Read More
SKU: CSB_28711
Price: 7.00 € – 65.00 €Price range: 7.00 € through 65.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/delicious-candy-auto/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Delicious+Candy+Auto
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/delicious-candy-auto/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Delicious+Candy+Auto
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/auto-blue-ace-cbd/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Auto+Blue+Ace+CBD
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/auto-blue-ace-cbd/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Auto+Blue+Ace+CBD


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 5

CBD

AUTO BLUE ACE CBD
Sex Feminised

Genotype Indica Auto CBD

THC 4-8%

Lineage Carmen Auto x La Diva

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle Indoors 60-65 days from seed to harvest

Yield 400-500gr/ m2 indoor. Up to 50-100 gr/plant outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet, citrussy, fruity

Smell High

Effect Medicinal

Read More
SKU: CSB_28711
Price: 7.00 € – 65.00 €Price range: 7.00 € through 65.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/auto-blue-ace-cbd/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Auto+Blue+Ace+CBD
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/auto-blue-ace-cbd/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Auto+Blue+Ace+CBD


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 6

EARLY VERSION

DELICIOUS COOKIES - EARLY VERSION

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 50% Sativa - 40% Indica - 10% Ruderalis

THC 26%

Lineage
Girls Scout Cookies x Wedding Cake x 707 Headband x Death
Star x Ruderalis

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 45 days

Yield 600 g/m2 Indoor | 1500 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste earl gray tea, cookies, earthy nuances

Smell High

Effect Euphoric

Read More
SKU: CSB_66625
Price: 9.00 € – 83.00 €Price range: 9.00 € through 83.00 €

GOLOSA - EARLY VERSION

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 10% Sativa - 80% Indica - 10% Ruderalis

THC 26%

Lineage Golosa x Ruderalis

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 45 days

Yield 550 g/m2 Indoor | 1000 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests Very high

Taste Sweet fruit

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/delicious-cookies-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Delicious+Cookies+-+Early+version
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/delicious-cookies-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Delicious+Cookies+-+Early+version
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/golosa-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=GOLOSA+-+Early+version


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 7

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_39615
Price: 9.00 € – 83.00 €Price range: 9.00 € through 83.00 €

ELEVEN ROSES - EARLY VERSION

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 24,8%

Lineage Eleven Roses x Ruderalis

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 45 days

Yield 600 g/m2 Indoor | 2000 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold Very high

Resistance to pests Very high

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_15458
Price: 9.00 € – 83.00 €Price range: 9.00 € through 83.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/golosa-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=GOLOSA+-+Early+version
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/eleven-roses-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ELEVEN+ROSES+-+Early+version
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/eleven-roses-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=ELEVEN+ROSES+-+Early+version


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 8

CRITICAL SENSI STAR - EARLY VERSION

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 10% Sativa - 90% Indica

THC 24,8%

Lineage Critical Sensi Star x Ruderalis

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 45 days

Yield 550 g/m2 Indoor | 900 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Citric fruit

Smell High

Effect Cerebral

Read More
SKU: CSB_49434
Price: 7.00 € – 65.00 €Price range: 7.00 € through 65.00 €

DELICIOUS CANDY - EARLY VERSION

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 20% Sativa - 80% Indica

THC 22,4%

Lineage Delicious Candy x Ruderalis

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 45 days

Yield 550 g/m2 Indoor | 1000 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold Very high

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet

Smell Very High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_78713
Price: 7.00 € – 65.00 €Price range: 7.00 € through 65.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/critical-sensi-star-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Critical+Sensi+Star+-+Early+version
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/critical-sensi-star-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Critical+Sensi+Star+-+Early+version
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/delicious-candy-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Delicious+Candy+-+Early+version
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/delicious-candy-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Delicious+Candy+-+Early+version


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 9

MARMALATE - EARLY VERSION

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 30% Sativa - 70% Indica

THC 21%

Lineage Marmalate x Ruderalis

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 45 days

Yield 500 g/m2 Indoor | 900 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Cerebral

Read More
SKU: CSB_76395
Price: 7.00 € – 65.00 €Price range: 7.00 € through 65.00 €

SUGAR BLACK ROSE - EARLY VERSION

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 20% Sativa - 80% Indica

THC 25%

Lineage Sugar Black Rose x Ruderalis

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 45 days

Yield 450 g/m2 Indoor | 900 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_46967
Price: 7.00 € – 65.00 €Price range: 7.00 € through 65.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/marmalate-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Marmalate+-+Early+version
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/marmalate-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Marmalate+-+Early+version
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/sugar-black-rose-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sugar+Black+Rose+-+Early+version
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/sugar-black-rose-early-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sugar+Black+Rose+-+Early+version


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 10



Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 11

INDICA LINE

BAY BURGER

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 20% Sativa - 80% Indica

THC 28%

Lineage Bay 11 x Donny Burger

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 600 g/m2 Indoor | 2000 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold Very high

Resistance to pests Very high

Taste Citric fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_79391
Price: 11.00 € – 95.00 €Price range: 11.00 € through 95.00 €

LORD KUSH

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype Mostly Indica

THC 26%

Lineage Unknown Kush x Death Star x Head Band

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 700 g/m2 Indoor | 1200 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Noble wood

Smell High

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/bay-burger/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bay+Burger
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/bay-burger/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bay+Burger
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/lord-kush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=LORD+KUSH


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 12

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_61593
Price: 11.00 € – 95.00 €Price range: 11.00 € through 95.00 €

GOLOSA

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 20% Sativa - 80% Indica

THC 26%

Lineage Bay 11 x Grapefruit x Blueberry

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 550 g/m2 Indoor | 1500 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold Very high

Resistance to pests Very high

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_35275
Price: 13.00 € – 109.00 €Price range: 13.00 € through 109.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/lord-kush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=LORD+KUSH
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/golosa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Golosa
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/golosa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Golosa


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 13

ELEVEN ROSES

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 24,8%

Lineage Appalachian Kush x Sugar Black Rose

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 600 g/m2 Indoor | 2000 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold Very high

Resistance to pests Very high

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_61542
Price: 11.00 € – 95.00 €Price range: 11.00 € through 95.00 €

DELICIOUS CANDY

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 20% Sativa - 80% Indica

THC 22,4%

Lineage Caramelo x UK Cheese

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 550 g/m2 Indoor | 1000 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold Very high

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet

Smell Very High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_69878
Price: 10.00 € – 84.00 €Price range: 10.00 € through 84.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/eleven-roses/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Eleven+Roses
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/eleven-roses/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Eleven+Roses
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/delicious-candy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Delicious+Candy
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/delicious-candy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Delicious+Candy


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 14

BLACK RUSSIAN

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 20% Sativa - 80% Indica

THC 24%

Lineage Black Domina X White Russian

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 500 g/m2 Indoor | 900 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests Medium

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_17698
Price: 8.50 € – 75.00 €Price range: 8.50 € through 75.00 €

FRUITY CHRONIC JUICE

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 10% Sativa - 90% Indica

THC 22,5%

Lineage Chronic X White Widow

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 500 g/m2 Indoor | 900 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_81322
Price: 7.50 € – 69.00 €Price range: 7.50 € through 69.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/black-russian/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Black+Russian
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/black-russian/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Black+Russian
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/fruity-chronic-juice/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Fruity+Chronic+Juice
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/fruity-chronic-juice/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Fruity+Chronic+Juice


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 15

SUGAR BLACK ROSE

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 20% Sativa - 80% Indica

THC 25%

Lineage Critical Mass x Black Domina

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 450 g/m2 Indoor | 900 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_76263
Price: 7.50 € – 74.00 €Price range: 7.50 € through 74.00 €

CRITICAL SENSI STAR

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 10% Sativa - 90% Indica

THC 24,8%

Lineage Critical Mass x Sensi Star

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 500 g/m2 indoor | +900 g/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Citric fruit

Smell High

Effect Cerebral

Read More
SKU: CSB_24486

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/sugar-black-rose/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sugar+Black+Rose
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/sugar-black-rose/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sugar+Black+Rose
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/critical-sensi-star/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Critical+Sensi+Star
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/critical-sensi-star/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Critical+Sensi+Star


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 16

Price: 8.20 € – 79.00 €Price range: 8.20 € through 79.00 €

MARMALATE

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 30% Sativa - 70% Indica

THC 21%

Lineage Critical Mass x Lavender

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 500 g/m2 indoor | +900 g/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Cerebral

Read More
SKU: CSB_94657
Price: 7.00 € – 65.00 €Price range: 7.00 € through 65.00 €

NORTHERN LIGHT BLUE

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage Northern Light x Blueberry DJ Short

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 550 g/m2 indoor | +1000 g/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests Medium

Taste Citric fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/marmalate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Marmalate
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/marmalate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Marmalate
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/northern-light-blue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Northern+Light+Blue
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/northern-light-blue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Northern+Light+Blue


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 17

SKU: CSB_28322
Price: 7.00 € – 65.00 €Price range: 7.00 € through 65.00 €

SUGAR CANDY

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 40% Sativa - 60% Indica

THC 25%

Lineage Caramelo x Sugar Black Rose

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 600 g/m2 Indoor | 2000 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests Medium

Taste Citric fruit

Smell High

Effect Cerebral

Read More
SKU: CSB_19727
Price: 11.00 € – 95.00 €Price range: 11.00 € through 95.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/sugar-candy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sugar+Candy
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/sugar-candy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sugar+Candy


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 18

REGULAR LINE

MARMALATE REGULAR

 

Sex Regular

Genotype 30% Sativa - 70% Indica

THC 21%

Lineage Critical Mass x Lavender

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 500 g/m2 Indoor / +900 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Cerebral

Read More
SKU: CSB_95218
Price: 29.00 € – 59.00 €Price range: 29.00 € through 59.00 €

DELICIOUS CANDY REGULAR

 

Sex Regular

Genotype 20% Sativa - 80% Indica

THC 22,4%

Lineage Caramelo x UK Cheese

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 550 g/m2 Indoor | up to 1000 g/pl Outdoor

Resistance to mold Very High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet

Smell Very High

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/marmalate-regular/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Marmalate+Regular
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/marmalate-regular/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Marmalate+Regular
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/delicious-candy-regular/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Delicious+Candy+Regular


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 19

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_39365
Price: 29.00 € – 59.00 €Price range: 29.00 € through 59.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/delicious-candy-regular/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Delicious+Candy+Regular


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 20

SAMSARA SEEDS

AUTOFLOWERING

FLASH BABYLON
Sex Feminized Auto

Genotype Indica Auto

THC 18%

Lineage Low Ryder x Northern Light

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 60-65 days

Yield 60-80 gr/plant indoor/outdoor

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests Very High

Taste Noble Wood

Smell High

Effect Relaxing, medicinal

Read More
SKU: CSB_15516
Price: 6.70 € – 54.00 €Price range: 6.70 € through 54.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/flash-babylon/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Flash+Babylon
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/flash-babylon/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Flash+Babylon


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 21

EL ALQUIMISTA AUTO
Sex Feminized Auto

Genotype Indica Auto

THC 19%

Lineage Northern lights auto x ak47 auto

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 60-70 days

Yield 400-450 g/m2 indoor / más de 70 gr/plant outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Noble Wood

Smell High

Effect Physical, Medicinal

Read More
SKU: CSB_53392
Price: 11.00 € – 67.00 €Price range: 11.00 € through 67.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/el-alquimista-auto/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=El+Alquimista+Auto
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/el-alquimista-auto/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=El+Alquimista+Auto


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 22

FEMINIZED

CRAZY MISS HYDE

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 30% Sativa - 70% Indica

THC 21%

Lineage Northern Light x Belladona

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 65 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, 900 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests Very high

Taste Citric fruit

Smell High

Effect Euphoric

Read More
SKU: CSB_15841
Price: 6.50 € – 51.00 €Price range: 6.50 € through 51.00 €

SWEET BLACK ANGEL

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 20% Sativa - 80% Indica

THC 18%

Lineage Black Domina x Super Silver Haze

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 65 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, 1000 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/crazy-miss-hyde/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Crazy+Miss+Hyde
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/crazy-miss-hyde/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Crazy+Miss+Hyde
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/sweet-black-angel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sweet+Black+Angel


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 23

Effect Cerebral

Read More
SKU: CSB_87537
Price: 6.00 € – 46.00 €Price range: 6.00 € through 46.00 €

SPIRITUAL PUNK

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 18%

Lineage Northern Light x pure Mazar

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 450 gr/m2 indoor, 800 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Liquorice

Smell Medium

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_87633
Price: 6.50 € – 52.00 €Price range: 6.50 € through 52.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/sweet-black-angel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sweet+Black+Angel
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/spiritual-punk/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Spiritual+Punk
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/spiritual-punk/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Spiritual+Punk


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 24

PUNKY LION

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 18%

Lineage Matanuska Tundra x Chronic

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 600 gr/m2 indoor, 900 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold Very high

Resistance to pests Very high

Taste Noble wood

Smell Medium

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_31875
Price: 7.00 € – 59.00 €Price range: 7.00 € through 59.00 €

KISS DRAGON

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 40% Sativa - 60% Indica

THC 18%

Lineage Black Domina x pure Nepal

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 400 gr/m2 indoor, 800 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests Medium

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Introspective

Read More
SKU: CSB_58552
Price: 6.25 € – 49.00 €Price range: 6.25 € through 49.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/punky-lion/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Punky+Lion
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/punky-lion/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Punky+Lion
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/kiss-dragon/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Kiss+Dragon
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/kiss-dragon/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Kiss+Dragon


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 25

GREEN LOVE POTION

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 20% Sativa - 80% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage Black Domina x Lavender

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 65 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, 800 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Cerebral

Read More
SKU: CSB_67182
Price: 6.75 € – 54.00 €Price range: 6.75 € through 54.00 €

EL ALQUIMISTA

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 30% Sativa - 70% Indica

THC 21%

Lineage Northern Light x AK 47

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 440 gr/m2 indoor, 700 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold Very high

Resistance to pests Very high

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell Very High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_62667
Price: 7.80 € – 62.00 €Price range: 7.80 € through 62.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/green-love-potion/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Green+Love+Potion
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/green-love-potion/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Green+Love+Potion
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/el-alquimista/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=El+Alquimista
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/el-alquimista/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=El+Alquimista


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 26



Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 27

WORLD OF SEEDS

AUTOMATIC

NORTHERN LIGHT X BIG BUD RYDER

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype Indica Auto

THC 21%

Lineage Northern Light x Big Bud Auto

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 70 days

Yield 600 gr/m2 indoor, 200 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Citric fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_18566
Price: 23.00 € – 76.00 €Price range: 23.00 € through 76.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/northern-light-x-big-bud-ryder-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Northern+Light+x+Big+Bud+Ryder
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/northern-light-x-big-bud-ryder-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Northern+Light+x+Big+Bud+Ryder


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 28

PAKISTAN RYDER

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype Indica Auto

THC 18%

Lineage Pakistan Valley x Ruderalis

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 70 days

Yield 450 gr/m2 indoor, +60 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests Medium

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell Medium

Effect Physical, Relaxing

Read More
SKU: CSB_24516
Price: 22.00 € – 73.00 €Price range: 22.00 € through 73.00 €

AFGHAN KUSH RYDER

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype Indica Auto

THC 18%

Lineage Afghan Kush x Ruderalis

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 70 days

Yield 400 gr/m2 indoor, +60 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Incensed

Smell High

Effect Physical, Relaxing

Read More
SKU: CSB_88216
Price: 23.00 € – 76.00 €Price range: 23.00 € through 76.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/pakistan-ryder-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Pakistan+Ryder
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/pakistan-ryder-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Pakistan+Ryder
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-ryder-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+Ryder
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-ryder-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+Ryder


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 29

SUGAR MANGO RYDER

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype Indica Auto

THC 20%

Lineage Amnesia Haze x Ruderalis

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 70 days

Yield 450 gr/m2 indoor, +70 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests Medium

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Physical, Relaxing

Read More
SKU: CSB_16344
Price: 20.00 € – 66.00 €Price range: 20.00 € through 66.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/sugar-mango-ryder-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sugar+Mango+Ryder
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/sugar-mango-ryder-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sugar+Mango+Ryder


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 30

CBD

TONIC RYDER

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype Indica Auto CBD

THC 4%

Lineage Northern Light x Big Bud Auto x Diesel Tonic

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 60 days

Yield 600 gr/m2 indoor, +200 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Citric fruit

Smell High

Effect Medicinal

Read More
SKU: CSB_44417
Price: 26.00 € – 86.00 €Price range: 26.00 € through 86.00 €

CBD TONIC

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype Indica CBD

THC 7-10%

Lineage Critical Mass x Diesel Tonic

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 600 gr/m2 indoor, +1000 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Citric fruit

Smell High

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/tonic-ryder-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tonic+Ryder
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/tonic-ryder-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tonic+Ryder
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/cbd-tonic-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CBD+Tonic


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 31

Effect Medicinal

Read More
SKU: CSB_21853
Price: 18.50 € – 61.00 €Price range: 18.50 € through 61.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/cbd-tonic-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=CBD+Tonic


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 32

EARLY HARVEST

PAKISTAN VALLEY EARLY HARVEST

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage Pakistan Valley x Ruderalis

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 45 days

Yield 450 gr/m2 indoor, +700 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet

Smell Medium

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_95352
Price: 20.00 € – 66.00 €Price range: 20.00 € through 66.00 €

NORTHERN LIGHT X BIG BUD EARLY
HARVEST

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 18%

Lineage Northern Light x Big Bud

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 45 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, +1200 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/pakistan-valley-early-harvest-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Pakistan+Valley+Early+Harvest
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/pakistan-valley-early-harvest-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Pakistan+Valley+Early+Harvest
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/northern-light-x-big-bud-early-harvest-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Northern+Light+x+Big+Bud+Early+Harvest


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 33

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_94514
Price: 16.00 € – 52.00 €Price range: 16.00 € through 52.00 €

AFGHAN KUSH EARLY HARVEST

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 21,6%

Lineage Afghan Kush x Northern Light x Big Bud Ryder

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 45 days

Yield 450 gr/m2 indoor, +500 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold Very high

Resistance to pests Very high

Taste Noble wood

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_77721
Price: 16.00 € – 52.00 €Price range: 16.00 € through 52.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/northern-light-x-big-bud-early-harvest-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Northern+Light+x+Big+Bud+Early+Harvest
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-early-harvest-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+Early+Harvest
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-early-harvest-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+Early+Harvest


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 34

LEGEND COLLECTION

SPACE

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 25% Sativa - 75% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage AK-47 x Black Domina x Mazar

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 600 gr/m2 indoor, +900 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Noble wood

Smell Medium

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_12858
Price: 19.00 € – 63.00 €Price range: 19.00 € through 63.00 €

YUMBOLT 47

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 10% Sativa - 90% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage Yumbolt x AK-47

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 65 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, +800 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet

Smell High

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/space-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Space
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/space-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Space
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/yumbolt-47-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Yumbolt+47


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 35

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_47919
Price: 18.00 € – 60.00 €Price range: 18.00 € through 60.00 €

STAR 47

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 10% Sativa - 90% Indica

THC 21%

Lineage Sensi Star x AK-47

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, +800 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Cerebral

Read More
SKU: CSB_12319
Price: 18.00 € – 60.00 €Price range: 18.00 € through 60.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/yumbolt-47-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Yumbolt+47
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/star-47-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Star+47
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/star-47-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Star+47


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 36

SKUNK 47

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 10% Sativa - 90% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage Skunk x AK-47

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, +800 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Citric fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_83721
Price: 18.00 € – 60.00 €Price range: 18.00 € through 60.00 €

MAZAR KUSH

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage Afghan Kush x Mazar I Sharif

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 550 gr/m2 indoor, +900 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Noble wood

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_81767
Price: 16.00 € – 53.00 €Price range: 16.00 € through 53.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/skunk-47-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Skunk+47
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/skunk-47-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Skunk+47
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/mazar-kush-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Mazar+Kush
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/mazar-kush-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Mazar+Kush


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 37

AFGHAN KUSH SPECIAL

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage Improved Afghan Kush

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, +800 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Noble wood

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_52145
Price: 27.50 € – 90.00 €Price range: 27.50 € through 90.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-special-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+Special
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-special-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+Special


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 38

MEDICAL

NORTHERN LIGHT X BIG BUD

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 19%

Lineage Northern Light x Big Bud

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 600 gr/m2 indoor, +1200 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_28259
Price: 24.00 € – 79.00 €Price range: 24.00 € through 79.00 €

NORTHERN LIGHT X SKUNK

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 19%

Lineage Northern Light x Skunk

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 550 gr/m2 indoor, +900 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet

Smell High

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/northern-light-x-big-bud-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Northern+Light+x+Big+Bud
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/northern-light-x-big-bud-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Northern+Light+x+Big+Bud
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/northern-light-x-skunk-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Northern+Light+x+Skunk


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 39

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_96274
Price: 17.50 € – 58.00 €Price range: 17.50 € through 58.00 €

MAZAR X WHITE RHINO

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage Mazar x White Rhino

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, +900 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_26991
Price: 18.50 € – 61.00 €Price range: 18.50 € through 61.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/northern-light-x-skunk-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Northern+Light+x+Skunk
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/mazar-x-white-rhino-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Mazar+x+White+Rhino
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/mazar-x-white-rhino-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Mazar+x+White+Rhino


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 40

MAZAR X GREAT WHITE SHARK

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage Mazar x Great White Shark

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, +900 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Introspective

Read More
SKU: CSB_57837
Price: 15.00 € – 58.00 €Price range: 15.00 € through 58.00 €

AFGHAN KUSH X SKUNK

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 19%

Lineage Afghan Kush x Skunk

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, +900 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_31662
Price: 17.50 € – 58.00 €Price range: 17.50 € through 58.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/mazar-x-great-white-shark-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Mazar+x+Great+White+Shark
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/mazar-x-great-white-shark-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Mazar+x+Great+White+Shark
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-x-skunk-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+x+Skunk
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-x-skunk-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+x+Skunk


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 41

AFGHAN KUSH X YUMBOLT

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 19%

Lineage Afghan Kush x Yumbolt

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, +900 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Incensed

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_11974
Price: 17.00 € – 57.00 €Price range: 17.00 € through 57.00 €

AFGHAN KUSH X WHITE WIDOW

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype Mainly Indica

THC 19%

Lineage Afghan Kush x White Widow

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, +800 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell Medium

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_96783
Price: 18.50 € – 61.00 €Price range: 18.50 € through 61.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-x-yumbolt-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+x+Yumbolt
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-x-yumbolt-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+x+Yumbolt
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-x-white-widow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+x+White+Widow
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-x-white-widow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+x+White+Widow


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 42

AFGHAN KUSH X BLACK DOMINA

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 21%

Lineage Afghan Kush x Black Domina

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, +900 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet fruit

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_21227
Price: 16.00 € – 52.00 €Price range: 16.00 € through 52.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-x-black-domina-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+x+Black+Domina
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-x-black-domina-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+x+Black+Domina


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 43

PURE ORIGIN

AFGHAN KUSH
Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage Afghan Kush

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, +800 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Noble wood

Smell Medium

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_98444
Price: 17.00 € – 57.00 €Price range: 17.00 € through 57.00 €

KETAMA

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 17%

Lineage Ketama

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 450 gr/m2 indoor, +700 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/ketama/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Ketama
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/ketama/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Ketama


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 44

SKU: CSB_87844
Price: 17.50 € – 58.00 €Price range: 17.50 € through 58.00 €

PAKISTAN VALLEY

 

Sex Feminized

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage North of Pakistan

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 450 gr/m2 indoor, +700 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests Medium

Taste Sweet

Smell Medium

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_61929
Price: 18.50 € – 61.00 €Price range: 18.50 € through 61.00 €

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/pakistan-valley-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Pakistan+Valley
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/pakistan-valley-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Pakistan+Valley


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 45

REGULAR

AFGHAN KUSH REGULAR

 

Sex Regular

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage Afghan Kush

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 500 gr/m2 indoor, +800 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Noble wood

Smell Medium

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_79615
Price: 18.95 €

KETAMA REGULAR

 

Sex Regular

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 17%

Lineage Ketama

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 50 to 55 days

Yield 450 gr/m2 indoor, +700 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold High

Resistance to pests High

Taste Sweet

Smell Medium

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-regular/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+Regular
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/afghan-kush-regular/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Afghan+Kush+Regular
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/ketama-regular/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Ketama+Regular


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 46

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_51751
Price: 18.95 € Original price was: 18.95 €.18.00 €Current price is:
18.00 €.

PAKISTAN VALLEY REGULAR

 

Sex Regular

Genotype 100% Indica

THC 20%

Lineage North of Pakistan

Grow method Indoors/Outdoors

Life Cycle 55 to 60 days

Yield 450 gr/m2 indoor, +700 gr/pl outdoor

Resistance to mold Medium

Resistance to pests Medium

Taste Sweet

Smell High

Effect Narcotic

Read More
SKU: CSB_48139
Price: 18.95 € Original price was: 18.95 €.18.00 €Current price is:
18.00 €.

https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/ketama-regular/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Ketama+Regular
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/pakistan-valley-regular/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Pakistan+Valley+Regular
https://cannabis-seeds.farm/seed/pakistan-valley-regular/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Pakistan+Valley+Regular


Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 47

INDEX

A
Afghan Kush  42
Afghan Kush Early Harvest  32
Afghan Kush Regular  44
Afghan Kush Ryder  27
Afghan Kush Special  36
Afghan Kush x Black Domina  41
Afghan Kush x Skunk  39
Afghan Kush x White Widow  40
Afghan Kush x Yumbolt  40
Auto Blue Ace CBD  3, 4
Auto Dark Purple  2

B
Bay Burger  10
Black Russian  13

C
CBD Tonic  29
Crazy Miss Hyde  21
Critical Sensi Star  14
Critical Sensi Star - Early version  7

D
Delicious Candy  12
Delicious Candy - Early version  7
Delicious Candy Auto  3
Delicious Candy Regular  17
Delicious Cookies - Early version  5

E
El Alquimista  24
El Alquimista Auto  20
Eleven Roses  12
ELEVEN ROSES - Early version  6

F
Flash Babylon  19
Fruity Chronic Juice  13

G
Golosa  11
GOLOSA - Early version  5
Green Love Potion  24

K
Ketama  42
Ketama Regular  44
Kiss Dragon  23

L
La Diva  2
LORD KUSH  10



Cannabis Seeds Farm
Premium Cannabis Seeds

Page: 48

M
Marmalate  15
Marmalate - Early version  8
Marmalate Regular  17
Mazar Kush  35
Mazar x Great White Shark  39
Mazar x White Rhino  38

N
Northern Light Blue  15
Northern Light x Big Bud  37
Northern Light x Big Bud Early Harvest  31
Northern Light x Big Bud Ryder  26
Northern Light x Skunk  37

P
Pakistan Ryder  27
Pakistan Valley  43
Pakistan Valley Early Harvest  31
Pakistan Valley Regular  45
Punky Lion  23

S
Skunk 47  35
Space  33
Spiritual Punk  22
Star 47  34
Sugar Black Rose  14
Sugar Black Rose - Early version  8
Sugar Black Rose Auto  1
Sugar Candy  16
Sugar Mango Ryder  28
Sweet Black Angel  21

T
Tonic Ryder  29

Y
Yumbolt 47  33


